
TRRN No : 

Challan Status : 

Challan Generated On: 

Establishment ID : 

Establishment Name: 

Challan Type: 

Total Members: 

Wage Month: 

Total Amount (Rs) : 

Account-1 Amount (Rs) : 

Account-2 Amount (Rs): 

Account-10 Amount (Rs): 

Account-21 Amount (Rs): 

Account-22 Amount (Rs) : 

Payment Confirmation Bank 

CRN: 

Payment Date : 

Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 

Payment Confirmation Date : 

Total PMRPY Benefit : 

Employees' Provident Fund Organization 

Payment Confirmation Receipt 

1012312000214 

Payment Confirmed 

01-DEC-2023 11:13:49 

DLCPM0042743000 

FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMPANY (REGD.) 

Monthly Contribution Challan 

5 

NOV-2023 

18,679 

15,224 

500 

2,646 

309 

0 

HDFC Bank 

240290124004458 

29-JAN-2024 

29-JAN-2024 

Generated On 30/01/2024 15:50: 

UTUR RPRISES 
991909552) 0 
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