



कर्मचारी भविष्य निधि संगठन
Employees' Provident Fund Organization

भविष्य निधि भवन, १४, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - ११००६६
Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Generated On 30/01/2024 15:50:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No :	1012312000214
Challan Status :	Payment Confirmed
Challan Generated On :	01-DEC-2023 11:13:49
Establishment ID :	DLCPM0042743000
Establishment Name :	FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMPANY (REGD.)
Challan Type :	Monthly Contribution Challan
Total Members :	5
Wage Month :	NOV-2023
Total Amount (Rs) :	18,679
Account-1 Amount (Rs) :	15,224
Account-2 Amount (Rs) :	500
Account-10 Amount (Rs) :	2,646
Account-21 Amount (Rs) :	309
Account-22 Amount (Rs) :	0
Payment Confirmation Bank :	HDFC Bank
CRN :	240290124004458
Payment Date :	29-JAN-2024
Payment Confirmation Date :	29-JAN-2024
Total PMRPY Benefit :	0

